
4.50

4.50

11.95

10.95

12.45
11.95

11.45

11.95

12.45

15.45

13.45
15.45
15.45
14.45

15.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

APPETIZERS
PORK LUMPIA (5 pieces)
ground pork, carrots, celery, cabbage

VEGETABLE LUMPIA (3 pieces)
sautéed vegetables

CALAMARI
deep-fried breaded squid

TOKWA'T BABOY (tofu and pork)
fried tofu, twice-fried pork belly, soy-vinegar sauce

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP

NOODLES
add on: 

chicken / tofu (+2.50)
shrimp (+3.00)
lechon kawali (+6.00)

PANSIT BIHON
thin noodles

PANSIT CANTON
thick noodles

PANSIT BIHON-CANTON
combination noodles

SOUP
served with white rice (garlic rice +1)

BEEF BULALO
beef shank, beef broth, corn, veggies

SINIGANG
tamarind soup, veggies

SHRIMP
PORK BELLY 
PAMPANO

PAPAITAN
bitter soup, innards, bile

BULASING
bulalo & sinigang combo

GRILL
served with white rice and pickled veg (garlic rice +1)

CHICKEN INASAL
leg quarter, herbs, house-made sauce

PORK LIEMPO
fatty pork belly, salted, house-made sauce

PORK DINAKDAKAN
thinly sliced pork belly, onion and mayo dressing

PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS (2 pieces)
skewers basted with house-made sauce

'SILOG (FILIPINO BREAKFAST ALL DAY)
protein, garlic fried rice, egg, pickled veggies

DADDY GIDING'S TAPSILOG
beef marinated in vinegar and garlic

LONGSILOG
filipino sausage (longganisa)

TOCILOG
sweet pork

BANGSILOG
boneless milkfish marinated in vinegar and garlic

SPECIALS
served with white rice (garlic rice +1)

OXTAIL KARE-KARE
beef oxtail, veggies, peanut sauce

CRISPY KARE-KARE
pork belly, peanut sauce, veggies

BEEF PARES
beef stewed in soy sauce, star anise

BISTEK (beef steak)
beef lemon juice, soy sauce, caramelized onions

BEEF CALDERETA
tomato-based peanut sauce, bell peppers, potatoes

CHICKEN ADOBO (choice of boneless or bone-in)
stewed in soy sauce, vinegar, garlic, onion

PORK BELLY ADOBO
stewed in soy sauce, vinegar, garlic, onion

CRISPY PORK BICOL EXPRESS
spicy, pork, coconut milk, spices, salted shrimp

PORK DINUGUAN
pork blood stew

PORK LECHON KAWALI
twice-fried pork

FRIED BANGUS (half)
milkfish marinated in vinegar, garlic

LAING (+$ for protein)
stewed taro leaves in coconut milk

GINATAANG LANGKA (+$ for protein)
stewed green jackfruit (langka) in coconut milk

RICE 
serves 2-3 people

LUTCHI'S FRIED RICE
garlic, egg, longganisa, veggies

ADOBO FRIED RICE
choice of: chicken / chopped pork (+2.00)

CRISPY BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE
umami shrimp paste, crispy pork belly

DESSERT

MINI LECHE FLAN
egg yolk custard

BANANA TURON (5 pieces)
fried banana, jackfruit, caramel glaze

HALO-HALO
filipino shaved ice, sweet beans, coconut jelly, 
ube ice cream, topped with leche flan

UBE ICE CREAM (1 scoop)

DRINKS

SAGO-GULAMAN
tapioca pearls, pandan jelly, brown sugar syrup

BUKO-PANDAN
young coconut, pandan jelly, brown sugar syrup

12.95

12.45

12.45

12.45

19.95

15.45

13.45

13.45

13.45

12.45

15.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

11.95

11.95

12.45

12.45

12.45

L U T C H I  A N D  M A R Y
F I L I P I N O  F O O D

CEBU LECHON (available fri-sun)
ROASTED PORK BELLY ROULADE (1/2lb) / 13.45

stuffed with lemongrass, onions, spices

SALO-SALO PLATTER
FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4-5 PEOPLE / 55.00

30-45 minute wait time

SISIG NATION
LUTCHI AND MARY SIGNATURE DISH
your choice of protein sautéed with

bell pepper, onion, spices. 
served on a hot plate with rice

PORK SISIG
choice of: crunchy pork belly / soft pork belly

BANGUS SISIG
milkfish

TOFU SISIG
fried soybean curd

BEEF SISIG

CHICKEN SISIG

12.45

13.45

12.45

13.45

12.45

4.50

5.00

6.95

4.00

4.50

4.50

844 WEST SAN MARCOS BLVD #114, SAN MARCOS, CA 92078

MONDAY-CLOSED / TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11AM-8PM / SUNDAY 10AM-7PM

QUESTIONS OR TAKEOUT: PLEASE CALL 760-591-9551

INSTAGRAM @ LUTCHIANDMARYSD

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

VEGETARIAN                     BESTSELLER


