	APPETIZERS	
	PORK LUMPIA (5 PIECES) GROUND PORK, CARROTS, CELERY, CABBAGE	4.50
Œ	VEGETABLE LUMPIA (3 PIECES) SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	4.50
	CALAMARI DEEP-FRIED BREADED SQUID	11.95
	TOKWA'T BABOY (TOFU AND PORK) FRIED TOFU, TWICE-FRIED PORK BELLY, SOY-VINEGAR SAUCE	10.95
	SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	12.45
	SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP	11.95
	NOODLES ADD ON: • CHICKEN / TOFU (+2.50) • SHRIMP (+3.00) • LECHON KAWALI (+6.00)	
医	PANSIT BIHON THIN NOODLES	11.45
Œ	PANSIT CANTON THICK NOODLES	11.95
K	PANSIT BIHON-CANTON COMBINATION NOODLES	12.45
	SOUP SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +1)	
	BEEF BULALO BEEF SHANK, BEEF BROTH, CORN, VEGGIES	15.45
	SINIGANG TAMARIND SOUP, VEGGIES • SHRIMP • PORK BELLY • PAMPANO PAPAITAN BITTER SOUP, INNARDS, BILE	13.45 15.45 15.45 14.45
	BULASING BULALO & SINIGANG COMBO	15.45
	GRILL SERVED WITH WHITE RICE AND PICKLED VEG (GARLIC RICE +1)	
	CHICKEN INASAL LEG QUARTER, HERBS, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE	12.45
Δ	PORK LIEMPO FATTY PORK BELLY, SALTED, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE	12.45
	PORK DINAKDAKAN THINLY SLICED PORK BELLY, ONION AND MAYO DRESSING	12.45

VEGETARIAN BESTSELLER

12.45

PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS (2 PIECES)
SKEWERS BASTED WITH HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

LUTCHI AND MARY FILIPINO FOOD

SISIG NATION LUTCHI AND MARY SIGNATURE DISH

YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN SAUTÉED WITH BELL PEPPER, ONION, SPICES. SERVED ON A HOT PLATE WITH RICE

\Diamond	PORK SISIG CHOICE OF: CRUNCHY PORK BELLY / SOFT PORK BELLY	12.45
	BANGUS SISIG MILKFISH	13.45
<u>A</u>	TOFU SISIG FRIED SOYBEAN CURD	12.45
	BEEF SISIG	13.45
	CHICKEN SISIG	12.45

DESSERT

MINI LECHE FLAN EGG YOLK CUSTARD	4.50
BANANA TURON (5 PIECES) FRIED BANANA, JACKFRUIT, CARAMEL GLAZE	5.00
HALO-HALO FILIPINO SHAVED ICE, SWEET BEANS, COCONUT JELLY, UBE ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH LECHE FLAN	6.95
UBE ICE CREAM (1 scoop)	4.00
DRINKS	
SAGO-GULAMAN TAPIOCA PEARLS, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP	4.50
BUKO-PANDAN YOUNG COCONUT, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP	4.50



844 WEST SAN MARCOS BLVD #114, SAN MARCOS, CA 92078
MONDAY-CLOSED / TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11AM-8PM / SUNDAY 10AM-7PM
QUESTIONS OR TAKEOUT: PLEASE CALL 760-591-9551
INSTAGRAM @ LUTCHIANDMARYSD

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

'SILOG	(FILIPINO BREAKFAST ALL DAY)
PROTEIN.	GARLIC FRIED RICE, EGG, PICKLED VEGGIES

PROTEIN, GARLIC FRIED RICE, EGG, PICKLED VEGGIES	
DADDY GIDING'S TAPSILOG BEEF MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC	12.95
LONGSILOG FILIPINO SAUSAGE (LONGGANISA)	12.45
TOCILOG SWEET PORK	12.45
BANGSILOG BONELESS MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC	12.45
SPECIALS SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +1)	
OXTAIL KARE-KARE BEEF OXTAIL, VEGGIES, PEANUT SAUCE	19.95
CRISPY KARE-KARE PORK BELLY, PEANUT SAUCE, VEGGIES	15.45
BEEF PARES BEEF STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, STAR ANISE	13.45
BISTEK (BEEF STEAK) BEEF LEMON JUICE, SOY SAUCE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS	13.45
BEEF CALDERETA TOMATO-BASED PEANUT SAUCE, BELL PEPPERS, POTATOES	13.45
CHICKEN ADOBO (CHOICE OF BONELESS OR BONE- STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION	-in) 12.45
PORK BELLY ADOBO STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION	15.45
CRISPY PORK BICOL EXPRESS SPICY, PORK, COCONUT MILK, SPICES, SALTED SHRIMP	12.45
PORK DINUGUAN PORK BLOOD STEW	12.45
PORK LECHON KAWALI TWICE-FRIED PORK	12.45
FRIED BANGUS (HALF) MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR, GARLIC	12.45
LAING (+\$ FOR PROTEIN) STEWED TARO LEAVES IN COCONUT MILK	11.95
GINATAANG LANGKA (+\$ FOR PROTEIN) STEWED GREEN JACKFRUIT (LANGKA) IN COCONUT MILK	11.95
RICE SERVES 2-3 PEOPLE	
LUTCHI'S FRIED RICE GARLIC, EGG, LONGGANISA, VEGGIES	12.45
ADOBO FRIED RICE CHOICE OF: CHICKEN / CHOPPED PORK (+2.00)	12.45
CRISPY BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE UMAMI SHRIMP PASTE, CRISPY PORK BELLY	12.45

CEBU LECHON (AVAILABLE FRI-SUN)
ROASTED PORK BELLY ROULADE (1/2LB) / 13.45

STUFFED WITH LEMONGRASS, ONIONS, SPICES

SALO-SALO PLATTER
FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4-5 PEOPLE / 55.00

30-45 MINUTE WAIT TIME